
SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

A

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

549-11xGCPADIMOND Bruce10301 91 89 91 94 92 92

545-  9xBIPCWANG Xiang13942 93 91 89 91 90 91

248-  4xBIPCANSARI Adnan10043 87 91 70

509-  3xGCPAMAMOUZELOS Chris10724 87 87 80 90 82 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend A5D90A7F

Bib No Bib Number

2Q10000AIA2211201045.400000.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 12:00 Page 1 of 16CCF
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SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

B

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

542-11xTPCGRAY John10481 82 90 94 95 94 87

539-  4xTPCREGAN Greg10802 87 91 94 88 88 91

522-  7xMPSGRAHAM Andrew13563 83 86 85 92 89 87

515-  2xBIPCSHAW David10854 82 86 82 90 84 91

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 18D8D6D7

Bib No Bib Number

2Q10000AIA2211201045.800000.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 12:11 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

C

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

527-  5xBIPCWILMOT Ben12451 86 90 90 90 84 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 3355EDCE

Bib No Bib Number

2Q10000AIA2211201045.1000000.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 12:12 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

D

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

468-  1xBIPCBLIGHT John13921 75 78 82 76 78 79

463-  4xMPSBOURIS Paul13912 76 82 69 80 83 73

460-  3xBIPCBLIGHT Dan13933 73 78 75 80 80 74

443-  2xBIPCCROSS Robert13894 78 62 83 72 70 78

394-  0xBIPCDREVES Bruce10355 57 63 63 75 63 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 33DB7572

Bib No Bib Number

2Q10000AIA2211201045.2000000.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 11:54 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

B

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

510-3xBIPCTHEUNISSEN Maartje12421 88 87 83 88 87 77

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 9F86F032

Bib No Bib Number

3Q000000IA2211201045.800000.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 11:59 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

C

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

478-3xBIPCDREVES Zuzana10361 81 75 84 75 85 78

467-3xBIPCPETERSEN Sharyn12172 84 75 78 72 83 75

433-1xBIPCCAMERON Charmaine12443 81 66 70 67 69 80

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 10977063

Bib No Bib Number

3Q000000IA2211201045.1000000.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 11:58 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

D

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

410-2xMPSDAWSON Fran10271 70 65 82 56 66 71

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 9739A42F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

3Q000000IA2211201045.2000000.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 12:00 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

JunWmnC

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

482-4xTPCGRAY Caitlin12191 74 79 86 80 81 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend C32A16AE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

3Q000000IA2211201045.20000000.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 12:02 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 10:45

BISC

JunMenC

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

448-  2xTPCGRAY Oliver12201 76 70 77 77 71 77

436-  1xMPSBOURIS William13902 70 70 64 74 85 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend D2272295

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

2Q10000AIA2211201045.10000000.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 12:00 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 08:30

BISC

A

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

17710 sec

17820 sec

187

542-9x

150 secGCP
A

MAMOUZELOS Chris10721 96 91

88 90

85 92

17110 sec

18720 sec

183

541-6x

150 secGCP
A

DIMOND Bruce10302 93 90

94 93

87 84

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend E51340A4

Bib No Bib Number

1I20003AIA2211200830.400000.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 09:19 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 08:30

BISC

B

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

15510 sec

18320 sec

189

527-8x

150 secMPSBYGRAVES Nicki11181 95 94

93 90

71 84

16510 sec

17720 sec

178

520-7x

150 secBIPCSHAW David10852 84 94

85 92

84 81

16110 sec

17720 sec

177

515-4x

150 secTPCGRAY John10483 88 89

85 92

76 85

15410 sec

17420 sec

186

514-0x

150 secTPCREGAN Greg10804 92 94

88 86

81 73

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend C93A614C

Bib No Bib Number

1I20003AIA2211200830.800000.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 09:21 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SUN 22 NOV 2020, START TIME 08:30

BISC

D

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

BIPC One Day Open

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

13710 sec

16020 sec

157

454-3x

150 secMPSBYGRAVES Gil13951 74 83

78 82

72 65

13510 sec

15120 sec

158

444-1x

150 secTPCGRAY Oliver12202 84 74

72 79

70 65

13810 sec

14620 sec

130

414-2x

150 secMPSBOURIS Paul13913 59 71

70 76

63 75

11210 sec

13720 sec

156

405-1x

150 secBIPCCROSS Robert13894 73 83

66 71

58 54

10510 sec

11920 sec

147

371-2x

150 secBIPCBLIGHT John13925 74 73

53 66

65 40

10 sec

20 sec

43

43-0x DNF

150 secBIPCCAMERON Charmaine12446 43

10 sec

20 sec

DNS

150 secTPCGRAY Caitlin1219

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 16

Legend 1E4EE3E3

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

1I20003AIA2211200830.2000000.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 NOV 2020, 09:12 Page 1 of 16CCF

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER
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